GOVERNMENT OUTREACH ALLIANCE

New Jersey Office of Homeland Security and Preparedness

Lieutenant John Paige | 609.815.5072 | jpaige@njohsp.gov
Director of Communications Stephanie Raphael | 609.584.4392 | sraphael@njohsp.gov
Deputy Director of Communications Patrick Meagher | 609.584.4823 | pmeagher@njohsp.gov
www.njohsp.gov | @NJOHSP | communications@ njohsp.gov

New Jersey State Police

Lieutenant Brian Polite | 609.882.2000 ext. 6514 | Ipp5881@ gw.njsp.org
Captain Stephen Jones | 609.882.2000 ext. 6513 | Ipp5363@gw.njsp.org
Sergeant First Class Greg Williams 609.882.2000 ext. 6515 | Ipp4756@gw.njsp.org
www.njsp.org | @NJSP | webmaster@ gw.njsp.org

New Jersey Office of the Attorney General

Special Assistant to the Attorney General David Frankel | 609.984.9579 |
David.Frankel@ Ips.state.nj.us
Assistant Attorney General Wanda Moore | 609.984.3425 | Wanda.Moore@ Ips.state. nj.us
wWww.nj.gov/oag

US Attorney’s Office

Heather Moore | 973.645.2847 | heather.moore@ usdoj.gov
Peter J. Fox | 973.645.2872 | peter.fox@usdoj.gov
Conciliation Specialist Linda Ortiz | 212.264.0703 | linda.ortiz@ usdoj.gov
WwWw.usdoj.gov/crs | www.justice.gov/crs

Federal Bureau of Investigation

Community Outreach Coordinator Kimberly McDonald | 973.792.3066 |
kimberly.mcdonald@ ic.fbi.gov
Special Agent Vernon Addison |973.792.3000 | vernon.addison@ ic.fbi.gov

www.fbi.gov | @FBI

US Department of Homeland Security

PSA Brian Lacey | 973.494.4225 | brian.lacey@ hq.dhs.gov
US Customs and Border Protection Supervisor Henry DeBlock | henry.deblock@chp.dhs.gov
www.dhs.gov | @DHSgov

For Faith-Based Security resources, please visit www.njohsp.gov/faith-based-security-resources.
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